
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

57 

73 

206 

76 

80 

55 

16 

573 

Name 

Thorleif Møller 

Kim Wisteihn Larsen 

René Salling 

Pavia Sørensen 

Steen Holm 

Jes Fini Lykkegaard OB 

Sven Kowalik 

Gregers Sørensen 

In Lap 

5 

3 

3 

3 

10 

8 

3 

4 

Diff 

12.024 

26.607 

37.036 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Make 

SM R  450 

YZF 450 

CRF 450 

YZF450 

525 

SM R  510 

KX450F 

Total Tm 

16:18.671 

16:30.695 

16:45.278 

16:55.707 

16:20.876 

16:37.643 

17:21.730 

16:28.070 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

13 

Best Tm 

1:04.107 

1:04.511 

1:05.696 

1:06.405 

1:08.727 

1:08.710 

1:11.148 

1:12.756 

Class 

SM OB33+ DM Licens A-B-C /Supermotard 

Supermotard 

SM OB33+ DM/Supermotard 

Supermotard 

SM OB33+ DM/Supermotard 

SM OB33+ DM/Supermotard 

SM OB33+ DM/Supermotard 

SM OB33+ DM/Supermotard 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.024 

Avg. Speed 

68.861 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.107 

Best Speed 

70.083 

Best Lap by 

57 - Thorleif Møller 

 

Printed: 6/8/2014 14:36:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - Steen Fredsøe 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy 

Sunday 

SM Rookie + OB Race 14:15 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:18:55 

Thy 1.248 km 

6/8/2014 14:15 


